TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 12/2/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Liverpool 5
Full Cutoff Wall Pack Luminaire
Selectable Wattage / CCT
Wet Location / IP65 Rated
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
• DRIVER — Universal Voltage (120-277v) electronic driver with 0-10V dimming.
• HOUSING — Die-cast aluminum with built-in heatsink, fully sealed by silicone
ring that prevents dust and other contaminants from entering.
• FINISH — Polyester powder coated finish.
• LENS — U.V. stabilized polycarbonate lens for uniform illumination.
• LIGHT ENGINE — Energy efficient LED featuring Selectable Wattage/CCT.
• LIFETIME — 50,000+ Hour LED Life Expectancy (L70).
• MOUNTING — Mounts to standard 4” J-BOX.
• OPERATIONAL TEMP — -40°F to +113°F.
• PHOTOCELL — Photocell is standard.
• COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian Safety Standards.
DLC 5.1 Compliant. UL listed for Wet Location, IP65 Rated.
• WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty.
SERIES
LV5 = Liverpool 5 Series
WATTAGE
Note: Refer to Below Chart for Wattage / Lumen Output
SLED-L = *Selectable Wattage - Low: 40W | 60W | 80W
SLED-H = *Selectable Wattage - High: 80W | 100W | 120W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and
warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture
at the desired wattage and CCT for their project.
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BZ = Bronze Finish
ORDERING INFO
WET
LOCATION
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISHES
BK = Black Finish
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
WH = White Finish
14.24"
6.
60
"
9.27"
SLED Model SLED-L SLED-H
Wattage 40W 60W 80W 80W 100W 120W
Lumens 5,200 7,800 10,400 10,400 13,000 15,600